


DISCLAIMER, CONFIDENTIALITY & NON-ENDORSEMENT NOTICE
Prepared by Jensen Realty

RENT AND INCOME
PROJECTIONS
All rent and income figures provided in this material—excluding verified historical collections—are estimates offered in good faith and intended for illustrative purposes
only. These projections do not constitute guarantees and may not be achievable. Local, state, and federal rent control laws, including those applicable under California's
AB 1482, may limit rental increases or affect future income. Prospective purchasers must perform their own independent investigation and consult legal counsel or
other qualified advisors to determine the feasibility of projected rents.

NON-AFFILIATION & NON -
ENDORSEMENT
Jensen Realty is not affiliated with, endorsed by, or sponsored by any commercial tenant, brand, or entity mentioned in this offering. Any use of third-party names or
logos is for identification purposes only. No representation is made that any tenant will continue to occupy the property or renew their lease. References to any tenants
or lessees are included solely to provide context to the property's current or former occupancy and are not intended as a warranty or promise of continued tenancy.

CONFIDENTIALITY & USE RESTRICTIONS
This brochure contains confidential, proprietary information intended solely for use by the recipient. Distribution or reproduction of any part of this material without
prior written consent from Jensen Realty is strictly prohibited. The material is not a substitute for a comprehensive due diligence review and is provided for
informational purposes only.

Jensen Realty has not independently verified the accuracy or completeness of the information herein and makes no representation or warranty, express or implied, as
to the accuracy of the property details, rent rolls, income and expense data, square footage, tenant financial status, physical condition, or zoning compliance. Buyers
are solely responsible for conducting a thorough investigation of all aspects of the property, including, but not limited to, environmental, structural, legal, and financial
matters.

LIMITATION OF LIABILITY

By accepting this information, the recipient agrees that Jensen Realty and its agents shall have no liability for any representations (oral or written) or omissions in this
material. Jensen Realty acts solely as a real estate broker and does not provide legal, tax, environmental, architectural, or engineering services. All parties are strongly
advised to retain licensed professionals in those fields to assist in their evaluation of the property.
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Suite 302

Real Estate Agent - Jensen Realty

200 Pier Ave
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Devin@jensenjustsold.com
www.JensenJustSold.com

DRE #01893875
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Dan Jensen
Devin Jensen
Hermosa Beach, CA
Direct:310.809.2891
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13717 Chadron Ave
Property Info

List Price $7,100,000
# of Units 28
Area 109 - Ramona/Burleigh
Total Building SqFt 22,000
Price per SqFt $322.73
Lot Size 19,540 SqFt / 0.4486 Acres
Year Built 1972 (ASR)
Gross Scheduled Income $587,964
Operating Expenses ($/%) $205,787 /35%
Net Operating Income $382,177
Gross Rent Multiplier (GRM) 12.08
Cap Rate 5.38%
Parcel Number 4052-011-013
MLS Listing ID SB25139694




13717 CHADRON AVE
Hawthorne, CA 90250

PROPERTY OVERVIEW

13717 Chadron Avenue is a well-maintained 28-unit apartment complex
located in the heart of Hawthorne, one of South Bay's strongest rental
markets. Built in 1972, the property offers a desirable mix of spacious one-
and two-bedroom units totaling approximately 22,000 rentable square feet
on a 19,535 square foot gated lot.

Tenants benefit from on-site amenities including a swimming pool, solar
energy system, gated parking with camera surveillance, and laundry
facilities. The property offers strong curb appeal and consistent demand due
to its location near major employers like SpaceX, Raytheon, Northrop
Grumman, and LAX.

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

28-unit complex with strong tenant appeal and long-term upside
Amenities include pool, solar, security system, and on-site laundry
Prime location near aerospace, entertainment, and tech employers
Easy access to freeways, public transit, and South Bay beach cities

MARKET OVERVIEW

Hawthorne is centrally located within the South Bay, a high-demand region
bordered by the Pacific Ocean, LAX, and the Ports of Los Angeles and Long
Beach. The area is home to major industries and employers, including
Manhattan Beach Studios and leading aerospace firms. With limited rental
supply and strong economic drivers, this property offers an excellent
opportunity for stable income and long-term appreciation.
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13717 Chadron Ave
RENT ROLL

(O] Rent £ Move-in Date @ Market Rent

1 2 2 $2,250.00 217/2023 $2,600.00
2 1 1 $1,600.00 7N19/2024 $1,850.00
3 1 1 $1195.00 11/2021 $1,850.00
4 1 1 $1,650.00 9/10/2013 $1,850.00
5 1 1 $1,625.00 9/5/2023 $1,850.00
6 1 1 $1,750.00 116/2025 $1,850.00
7 2 2 $2,150.00 315/2022 $2,600.00
8 2 2 $2,215.00 1/3/2023 $2,600.00
9 1 1 $1,875.00 8/26/2022 $1,850.00
10 1 1 $0.00 2/10/2025 $1,850.00
n 1 1 $1,382.00 101/2013 $1,850.00
12 1 1 $1,815.00 9/26/2019 $1,850.00
13 1 1 $1,625.00 N/10/2023 $1,850.00
14 2 2 $2,390.00 42023 $2,600.00
15 2 2 $2,195.00 8/30/2024 $2,600.00
16 1 1 $1,775.00 2/8/2018 $1,850.00
17 1 1 $1,750.00 5N2/2025 $1,850.00
18 1 1 $1,815.00 4/4[2017 $1,850.00
19 1 1 $1,625.00 91/2023 $1,850.00
20 1 1 $1,625.00 10/23/2023 $1,850.00
21 2 2 $2,160.00 12/3/2021 $2,600.00
2 2 2 $2,450.00 9/27/2024 $2,600.00
23 1 1 $1,645.00 12/28/2013 $1,850.00
24 1 1 $1,393.00 5/1/2023 $1,850.00
25 1 1 $1,650.00 9/10/2024 $1,850.00
26 1 1 $1,650.00 8/27/2024 $1,850.00
27 1 1 $1,625.00 12/22/2023 $1,850.00
28 2 2 $2150.00 10/29/2021 $2,600.00
$49,030.00 $57,800.00




SALE COMPS MAP
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STATUS: e =CLOSED () = ACTIVE UNDER CONTRACT () = ACTIVE
MLS#  STATUS  ADDRESS BEDS BATHS SQFT PRICE
1 Subject & 13717 Chadron Ave 36 35.00 22,000 $7,100,000
2 SB23084338 e 14715 Chadron Avenue - 0/0 20,480.0 $7,050,000
3 SB22260621 e 1130 Marine Avenue - 0/0 27,044.0 $10,550,000
4 SB25129225 0O 13325 Kornblum Avenue - 0/0 35,500.0 $9,750,000
5 PW25093043 o 12914 Doty Avenue - 0/0 13,093.0 $6,000,000
6 25528299 o 13919 S Normandie Avenue - 0/0 14,409.0 $7,250,000
7 SB24242219 (A ] 14815 Crenshaw Boulevard - 0/0 26,056.0 $6,991,000



13717 Chadron Ave
SALE COMPS SUMMARY

Most Expensive 55 < Closest to You

13717 Chadron Ave - 14715 Chadron Avenue $7,050,000 1130 Marine Avenue $10,550,000 13325 Kornblum Avenue $9,750,000

Hawthorne, CA 90250 Subject Gardena, CA 90249 Closed Gardena, CA 90247 Closed Hawthorne, CA 90250 Active Under Contract

Listing Details Listing Details Listing Details Listing Details

Orig. Price $7,100,000 Orig. Price $8,995,000 Orig. Price $10,550,000  Orig. Price $9,750,000
List Price $7,100,000 List Price $8,000,000 List Price $10,550,000 List Price $9,750,000
Sold Price -  Sold Price 78.4% $7,050,000 Sold Price 100% $10,550,000  Sold Price -
Price per Sq. Ft. $323  Price per Sq. Ft. $344  Price per Sq. Ft. $390 Price per Sq. Ft. $275
Sold Date -  Sold Date 09/05/2023  Sold Date 12/27/2022 Sold Date -
Days on Market 8 Days on Market 91 Days on Market -  Days on Market 5
Virtual Tour - Virtual Tour View  Virtual Tour - Virtual Tour -

SALE COMPARABLES | 19
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Real Estate Agent

200 Pier Ave, Suite 302
Hermosa Beach, CA
Direct:310.849.2702
dan@jensenjustsold.com
License: DRE #01294017
www.JensenJustSold.com
200 Pier Ave, Suite 302
Hermosa Beach, CA
Devin@jensenjustsold.com
License: DRE #01893875
www.JensenJustSold.com

Dan Jensen
Jensen Realty
Devin Jensen
Real Estate Agent
Jensen Realty
Direct:310.809.2891
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